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N .

Nome
METRALHADORA
BEBE
MAGO
COBRA
WOLVERINE
FENIX
CIGANO
BARCELOS
ALOPRADO
GLOCK
DOURADO
BRAVOX
ATREVIDO
MAGIC JHONSON

Anilha
246521
009408
042502
209326
116654
012649
021837
321798
031112
038357
063816
011277
010722
011001

Dono
LEONARDO PAGNO
CLAUDIO
RONALDO ALENCAR
MARI&O
MARCO GB SILVA
RONALDO
MARCO SILVA
CARLOS A NOGUEIRA
RONALDO ALENCAR
CRIAT. Pé DA SERRA
LAERCIO
MARCELO MACIEL
ADILSON MATOS
EDER

Cidade
ANITA GARIBALDI
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
VACARIA
LAGES

OTACILIO COSTA
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES

ASCP - Lages
10/15 min Pontos
0/173 20
0/114 19
0/94 18
0/86 17
0/80 16
0/69 15
0/68 14
0/50 13
0/46 12
0/38 11
0/35 10
0/14 9
0/3 8
0/3 7
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